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ELSNER'S
FOR

Located clase to Englewood, a

home with apace for

additional room, basement with

extra bedroom, oil heat, fire-

place, attractive corner lot. All

for 14.750. Good terms, too.

Call Ralph Maddy.

Christmas Special ;
Here's a real gift for the wife and family (immed. poss. can be had). Brand

new home, beautiful birch cabinets, lovely full bath with til-
ing. G. E. air furn. Good, finish, natural trim thruout, approx. 1,100
sq. ft. Inside util rm. Proced at only $10,900. Call Edna Morgan.

$600 Down, $65.00 per, Mo.
18x20 living rm., dining rm. & kit. comb.. 2 bedrms.. single garage. 840 ftliving space, yrs. old. ",i acre, close to school and bus. nice clean home

in good condition. Price $7,400.00. Call Mr. Parson.

Kind of a Home You Dream About
15x22 living rm' - dith lovely raised fireplace, sep. dining rm.. beautiful

birch kit, 3 bedrms., all on 1 floor, forced air oil heat, inside util.,
lge. dble. garage, wall to wall carpet In LR. 8c 'DR. This lovely home

7!

a
RUDY CALABA

VALUES

is less tnan l yr. out. ana was ouiu
m

$14,500.00. Call Mr. Kiggins.

- FAMILY COMFORT FOR LITTLE MONEY
A nfee home very food condition, handy to schools and bui-- -

iness centers, a REAL buy at $8300. Call Louis Lorenz.

10 ACRES IDEAL FOR CHILDREN AND PETS
Excellent soil, remodeled home in a beautiful setting, barn &

chicken house, fruit and berries, food deep well, creek. A nice home
for the family and a good deal for $10,500. See Henry Torvend.

LOOK!!! GI'i ONLY!!! $500 DOWN
Lovely spacious home with large kitchen, living room with fire- -

place, oil heat, fully insulated and weatherstripped. Very clean- - and on
a beautiful 110 x 15 lot, close to school tc shopping center. Ask for
Don Doughton

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. - Phone 24115 - 24116 - 20681
Eve. Salesmen: Ralph Maddy 33488, Louis Lorenz 35590, Henry Torvend

33632, Don Doughton 33355.

Just Listed
Are you looking for a berry ranchf We just listed 10 Acres North East,

. close in. A home, modern In every way. Good barn, chicken
house, garage, dandy well water to all buildings, will show any time,
no drive bys please, terms. Call Mr. Leavens.

Picturesque Country Home
A m. Colonial built home, with full basement, garage, nice barn, 13

Acres, Filbert orchard. Some fruit Priced at only $12,600.00. Some
terms. Call Mr. Leavens

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

458 N. Church Phone
- Evenings call: Edna Morgan Mr. Parsons Mr. Kiggins

Mr. Leavens

BETTER
'53 Chev. Sport Coupe ,$1495

R&H, W.W. Really nice- -

32 Chev. Deluxe r. ..$1295
R&H, Powerglide , tu-to- ne

green.

53 Ford Sport Coupe $1595
Jet black, R&H, Fordomat-ic- ,

W.W. tires. It's a beauty.

'52 Ford Country Squire $1695
Sta. Wagon, R&H, Overdrive.

51 Packard Patrician r. $1295
1 owner, R&H, Ultramatic.

53 Plymouth Sprt Coupe ..$1595
1 owner, R&H, Hy

52 Packard Clipper r- $1495
H&H, Ultramatic, perfect

52 Pontiac Catalina Super $1595
Cpe. All leather interior,
R&H, Prem. tires.

52 Ford Pickup $895
' heavy duty.

51 Mercury Sport Sedan .$1195
R&H, Overdrive, tu - tone
green. Another top valve.

TAKE YOUR PICK
OF .

TODAY'S HOMES k
IN THE LOW COST FIELD "

A good little house at a price that's a steal! Living room. I bedroom, kitch-
en with nook, on a 50 z 200 ft lot In Keizer. Hardwood floors. $2950.00
Is total price, and owner will consider $350.00 down payment

Very nice small home on River street 2 bedrooms, living room and kitchen.
Price of $4500.00 includes oil circulator. Terms.

Older plastered horn plus smaller house on same lot. Located
North Commercial. Double garage. This property needs renovating but
can b purchased for $4750.00 for both houses, with terms.

ELSNER-MOTO- R CO.

'48 Nash Club Coupe $195
You can t miss.

'49 Ford Custom Sedan $495
R&H, Overdrive.

'46 Stude Sedan ...5100
- Another top value.

50 Willy's Jeep $795
Very clean, full metal top.

'49 Mercury Sedan $695
R&H, Overdrive.

'47 Nash Sedan ........ $M5
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
A fully equipped Windsor in
beautiful condition.

47 Chev. Aero ....$395
Tudor with original dark greea
finish, new seat covers, radio
& heater.

'49 Stude. Champ. $595
Kegai sedan witn radio, neater.
overdrive, like new inside.

'47-For-
d Club Cpe. $495
a beauty, new ores, original
nnisn, raoio & neater.

Major Motors
OPEN EVENINGS

CENTER &' LIBERTY

Phone 4-49-31

BODY-MAN- 'S

SPECIAL
1990 Chev. sedan, front end damaged.

8190. 1930 buick super sedan, front
end damaged. $259. Can b seen at
1365 Broadway.

' OLDS. Sedanette. hydra.
1 sus. phone 2-- after ao fmT

& -- JL,-
'51 PLYMOUTH 2-- Low mileage.

Will accept trade. $795. '47 Ford
r., very clean. Columbia

$295. M. W. Bradley. Aumsville.
Ph. 1714.

1950 CHEV. very clean. Reasonable.
R&H and ' other extras. Case St
Laubr Auto Service. Woodbura.
Ph. 828L

AGENCY SPECIALS
3 rm and bath and glassed-i- n porch.

Cement foundation, electric dish-
washer, garbage disposal, complete-
ly furnished Including electric

U' and storeroom, good --sized lot. Nice
location $2,600

4 rm and bath and utility. Partly fur-
nished. About 1 acre, close to bus-
iness section. This is a good val-
ue terms Full price $2,700

T rm and bath, all one floor, cement
foundation, fireplace, wirea lor
range, etc .Good garage and Util-
ity. Fine location. Few blocks from
tores. See this. An excellent buy I

About 3 acres between Silverton and
Salem on highway. ana tam
and utility, cement foundation.
wired for range, etc. Other build
ings. Good soil. Fuji price $4,500

20 acres, about 14 acres cultivated.
Very good farm area. Valley soil.

mj and bath, and other build-
ings . 1 S8.M0

92 acres, about 25 acres cultivated.
Balance in pasture. and bath,
basement furnace, plastered, etc.
A very good home, paved road,
other buildings. Year stream. See
this at IH-Oo- o

117 acres, 90 acres, cultivated. Good
and bath, 'wired for range,

very good large dairy barn (45' x
8S'. two built-i- n silos, large gran-
ary, machine shed, chicken house,
seeded pastures. A good value,
terms 418.000

We have other listings.
.Call or write for our catalogue. .

THE HOMESEEKERS
, t AGENCY

SILVERTON, OREGON

- BETTER VALUES
Close in 2 BR. home, fireplace, ga-

rage. H. W. floor, only $3,850.
Terms.
SOUTH, late built 2 BR. modern
type home, large lot stream, only
$e.500. Take car in trade.

Off "99" highway North. Cosy 2 BR.
home, fine surroundings, close to
large stores, bus line. $8,500. Terms.

EAST, Completely furnished, ready
to move in, nice suburban 1 BR.

.home, large lot, oversize garage,
paved St.. close to sch. Yours for
only $7,500.

B. M. MASON. REALTOR
164 S. Comml. Ph.

Eve.

Roy Todd Real Estate
NICE THREE BDRM A home with

ample liv. rm., large lot, nice view.
Plenty of Uving space at $8,900.
CaU Kara.

TRADE FOR ACREAGE SOUTH
This nice 2 --bdrm. home with uv.
rm. 12 x 18, din. rm., 8 x 12 kit
with lots of builtins. Att. gar. Lot
50 x 120. This is a real home, only
$8,750. CaU Simpson.

YRS. OLD home, hard
wood floors, 50 x 102 lot. Will sell
for Fed. G. I. appraisal of $9,400.
CaU Ruch

TRADE FOR HOME OR DUPLEX
Elderly couple wul seu or traae
this lovely home for a home near a
busline. Modern 14 x 18
liv. rm.. Laree kit. and din. rm.
H.W. floors, att gar. 100 x 160 lot
with fruit trees. Good district CaU
Lehmann on this buy. $13,500.

AN OPPORTUNITY TO EE THANK
FUL FOR Approx. S acres e ml.
from Salem off Skyline Ra. uooa
soil, weU irrigated by fine Artesian
weU 73 ft deep. Neat
house, car., barn, chicken hse.
brooder and pump hse., fruit and
nut trees. Priced to sell. $9,250.
CaU Lemm.

9

COOT3 WIU go Fed. or
State G. I. Beautiful bircn xii.
and din. rm. House has exceptional
finish throughout. Located North.
Only $10,500. can vanaervorr.

t
OWNER LEAVING Liv. rm. 12 x

15. Dinette and kit. comb. 10 x 12.
2 nice bdrm. with ample closet
space. H. W. floors. FuU basement
with sawdust furnace. Lot 4a l
150. Close to Highland and Cath-
olic schools. This is a buy at $8,
900.00. CaU Winkler.

ROY TODD
. REALTOR
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
trade .CALL H. K. LAYMON

RETIREMENT INVESTMENT C--3

Business Zone. Good main arterial
close to state bldgs. New Delco
heating system. 8 apartment rent-
als, all furnished, bringing in-
come of $285.50 per mo., plus own-
er's living quarters, low expenses
and taxes. Price $22,500. Terms.
CALL ROY S. FERRIS

CHEMEKtTA TfCJLLx ' :

Our Loan Department
AND FEDERAL GI LOANS

110 acres cultivated, balance pas

x 130 lot. nice lawn, large living

Approximately 1400 sq. ft of floor
corner fireplace, forced air heat;
F.H.A. terms. Priced at $14,500.00.

Rawlins.

stucco home, highway frontage.

Office phone

BOS Houses For Sod

MORNINCSIDE DIST,
$16,000 Beautiful new Very

pleasant liv. & din. with urge view
windows. Birch ntcnen witn ample
eating space. Full daylight base-
ment. Party rm. with fireplace. 2
baths. Utility rm. Auto, oil furnace.
This is a wonderful buy. 1.428 sq.
ft Call Andy Halvorson. eve. ph.

SUBDIVISION FARM
U miles outside city limits. City wa

ter. 7 acres suitable to crops, now
in pasture. house, well
built barn. Chicken & brooder
house. Tractor 8c irrigation pipe.
Creek At trees. Lovely homes built
all around this farm. Ideal subdi
vision tract Full --price only $16.-00- 0

with a $3,000 down payment.
more acres available, all for 120.'
000. Call Dick Severin, 'eve. ph.

SOUTH SALEM
Select your own colors for this near

ly finished Ranch Style
home on 70 x 170' lot on paved
street Birch cabinets, extra 'i
bath, forced air oil furnace, at-
tached garage. Full price S 11.000
on FHA terms. Call Hub Harris,
eve. ph.

EMERGENCY SALE
Owner has left for new position and

must dispose of this 3 yr. old 2 BR,
' home. Large kitchen with eating
space. Auto, oil heat Attached ga-
rage. North on bus line. Full price
S7.600 witn low down payment.
Call A. E. Beckett eve. ph.

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR.

191 S. High Phone
ONE-bdr- house It lot. $2,800 Xeizer

dist. 5440 St Croix Rd. Ph.
after 9 p.m. Audie Earls.

BUY DIRECT NO COMMISSION
t BDRM.. 8 yrs. modern, hdwd. firs..

oains, auto, neat, att gar
patio, i acre, large lawn, trees.
built new house, Must sell. Low
down payment. Poss. Dec 15.
2119 Fisher Rd.

CLOSE IN
2 bdrm., lovely home. Ww carpet

ing, wainui aaait seciuaea yard.
uniy S9.V30 and worth it cai ra
gaa. Ph. Eve.

COLBATH LAND CO.

NEAT AS A PIN
t bdrm. suburban home. Oil furnace,

hardwood firs., attached garage.
lge. corner lot fwner leaving
state, priced to fell at 87.Z50.
Terms. Ph eves.

Denton it Denton Realtors
.344 State St -

810 Farms. Acreage) For Sals
300 ACRE farm, all under woven

wire fencing, excel, stock farm,
175 acres can be cultivated. somV
timber, well located on two good
county roads 8c close to rood valley
town, offered at $75 an acre. Will
take Salem or Portland property in
iraae. b. m. Mason. Hit.. 164 s.

two wells, good chicken house, capacity 400 chickens. Price $8,000.00.
Call Dale Rayburn.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNA- L)

oy tne owner for lus own home.
or' bu yu " elu1 thu 'P

-1744

REALTORS
Tel.

on double lot A real money-make- r.

Very easy to operate. FuU price
only $10,000 or owner will sell on
liberal terms. CaU for N. G. "Dan"
Isaak. Eve. Ph.

... BARGAIN
Modern home. In fast

growing location. Only 7 years old.
Good roof and paint. 50 by 150
lot. $500 down. Full price only
$4373. Call for Mr. Grimmett Eve.
Ph.

BEAUTIFUL
4 BEDROOM

AU on one floor. This is super deluxe.
3 bathrooms. Panoramic view. A
lovely kitchen and breakfast nook.
l',i acres land. Outside city. A won-
derful weU of water. Truly nice
fireplace. att. garage. Built-i- n

and closets, some to spare for
the neighbors. Very choice con
struction. FuU price $21,000. Owner
may consider trade for home in
city, can for Mr. Crawford. Eve.
Ph.

A GOOD BUY
For so little money. FuU price Is
. only 87950. Large liv. rm. and din.

rm. combination. 2 bedrooms. El-
ectric heat Near school and city
bus. Lot: SO by 130. Only 4 years
old. Lawn, shrubs and garden. Be
sure to see this one. CaU for Mr.
Hare. Eve. Ph.
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